Suffield Park Infant and Nursery School Parent Questionnaire Results 2022-23

Strongly | Agree % | Disagree | Strongly Don’t Not
Agree % % Disagree | Know % | Applicable
% %
1. The school has a happy 58.8 41.2
atmosphere
2. The school provides a safe 70.6 29.4
environment for my child
3. lam made to feel welcome 68.6 294 2
when | come into school
4. |find it easy to approach the 64.7 314 2 2
school with questions or
problems to do with my child
5. The school expects my child 60.8 39.2
to work hard and achieve his
or her best
6. Staff and pupils respect and 54.9 37.3 7.8
trust each other
7. The school is well led and 60.8 33.3 5.9
managed
8. Parents are encouraged to 54.9 41.2 2
play an active part in the life
of the school
9. Letters are helpful and 62.7 37.3
informative
10. Tapestry, informal 70.6 25.5 3.9
discussions, school reports
and parent evenings keep me
well informed about how my
child is getting on
11. My child is making good 56.9 37.3 2 2 2
progress at school
12. Pupils get help and support to 52.9 41.2 2 3.9
do their best when they need
it
13. My child gets the right 49 47.1 3.9
amount of work to do at home
14. My child likes school 49 47.1 2 2
15. My child is treated fairly at 49 45.1 5.9

school




16. My child is happy at playtimes 451 41.2 2 11.8
and lunchtimes

17. My child does not have a 37.3 45.1 3.9 13.7
problem with bullying

18. Behaviour in the school is 31.4 52.9 15.7
good

19. School buildings are kept in 66.7 31.4 2
good order

20. The school is well thought of 58.8 314 9.8

in the local community




